



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
FIRST APPEAL NO.2036 of 2011

Shri Anna Kedu Jadhav ...Appellant  
Versus  
Jankiram Pandit Koli And Ors. ...Respondents

---

Ms. Shraddha Pawar i/by Mr. Dilip Bodake for the Appellant.  
Ms. Mitali Nibre h/f Mr. Vikrant Parshurami for Respondent Nos.3.

---

CORAM : RAJESH S. PATIL, J.

DATED : 30 OCTOBER, 2023

P.C.:

1. Learned Advocate for Respondent is not ready to argue the matter today.
2. At the request of learned Advocate for Respondent, stand over to 6 November, 2023, as a matter of last chance.

*(RAJESH S. PATIL, J.)*