



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT**

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO. 2036 OF 2011

Shri. Anna Kedu Jadhav ... Appellant
V/s.
Shri. Jankiram Pandit Koli And Ors. ... Respondents

Adv. Aparna Adhalkar i/b Mr. Dilip Bodake Advocate for Appellant.
Shri. Anna Kedu Jadhav, Appellant is present.
Miss. Akanksha Thakur, Senior Executive, for Bajaj Allianz GIC, present.

CORAM : SHRI. SHYAM C. CHANDAK, J.
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)

SHRI. G.P. DESHMUKH,
OSD at CPC
(MEMBER)

SHRI. VISHAL A. SATHE,
OSD at Central Project Co-ordinator
(MEMBER)

DATE : 13th SEPTEMBER, 2025

P.C. :-

. At the request of learned Advocate for the Appellant, place the
Appeal before the next Lok Adalat.

(VISHAL A. SATHE)
MEMBER

(G.P. DESHMUKH)
MEMBER

(SHYAM C. CHANDAK, J.)
HEAD OF THE PANEL